
PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 64043852

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.800,15 RON - 2.800,15 RON

Descriere: ZAHAR CORONITA BUC 20 3.2 64.00 5.76 2 ULEI UNISOL 1L BUC 18 9.17 165.06 14.86 3 PIEPT DE PUJ KG 20 20.18 403.60 36.32 4 CASCAVAL KG 8 37.58 300.64 27.06 5 TELEMEA KG 8 25 200.00 18.00 6 BISCUITI LA CEAI KG 7.6 7.53 57.23 5.15 7 TURTA DULCE KG 4.5 19.28 86.76 7.81 8 BULION SULTAN 400G BUC 20 6 120.00 10.80 9 CEREALE CHERIOS 250G BUC 48 7.8 374.40 33.70 10 COMPOT DE PIERSICI BUC 18 6.5 117.00 10.53 11 FAINA 1KG BUC 10 3.5 35.00 3.15 12 MALAI GRISAT 1KG BUC 10 4.33 43.30 3.90 13 OREZ 1KG BUC 10 7.5 75.00 6.75 14 FASOLE BORCAN 720G BUC 20 5.5 110.00 9.90 15 MAZARE 1000G BUC 24 8.5 204.00 18.36 16 MUSCHI FILE KG 4 31.67 126.68 11.40 17 SUNCA PRESATA KG 4 30.17 120.68 10.86 18 ROSII DECOJITE 400G BUC 20 2.75 55.00 4.95 19 SPANAC 400G BUC 10 4.5 45.00 4.05 20 SPAGHETE PAMBAC 500G BUC 10 3.28 32.80 2.95 21 MIERE BUC 2 32 64.00 5.76
